Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry Clark - (896140) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.01
31.47
32.66
32.87
33.40
33.58
34.21
35.02
35.16
35.65
36.41
36.51
39.01
39.37
43.12

43.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.47
31.01
32.66
33.58
32.87
33.40

34.21
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

274
262
235
230
219
216
204
190
188
180
169
168
138
134
102

101

WA Pts
262
274
235
216
230
219
204

Round

m I I m I

-n

m m I M

Round

H
F

I M

Date

20/12/15
17/01/16
05/12/15
08/03/15
10/01/15
27/06/15
07/12/14
05/10/14
09/03/14
19/01/14
29/06/14
04/01/14
14/04/13
15/06/13
05/01/13
09/12/12

Date

17/01/16
20/12/15
05/12/15
27/06/15
08/03/15
10/01/15
07/12/14

Meet

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Haslemere SC Junior B Grade

Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013

Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell Christmas Meet

Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Venue
Uxbridge
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Windsor
Aylesbury
Oxford
Surrey
Reading
Oxford

Aylesbury

Venue

Maidenhead
Uxbridge
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Bletchley

Maidenhead

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



35.02
36.41
35.16
35.65
36.51
39.37
39.01
43.12
43.21

Copyright 2024

190
169
188
180
168
134
138
102
101

m I I

m m I

05/10/14
29/06/14
09/03/14
19/01/14
04/01/14
15/06/13
14/04/13
05/01/13
09/12/12

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013

Haslemere SC Junior B Grade

Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell Christmas Meet

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Windsor
Oxford
Reading
Surrey
Oxford

Aylesbury

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Page 2/2
3
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



