Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry Clark - (896140) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.01	274	F	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	2
31.47	262	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
32.66	235	F	05/12/15	Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
32.87	230	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
33.40	219	F	10/01/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
33.58	216	F	27/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
34.21	204	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	3
35.02	190	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
35.16	188	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
35.65	180	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Wycombe Dist	2
36.41	169	F	29/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
36.51	168	F	04/01/14	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	3
39.01	138	F	14/04/13	Haslemere SC Junior B Grade	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	3
39.37	134	Н	15/06/13	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013	Reading	Wycombe Dist	3
43.12	102	F	05/01/13	Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	3
43.21	101	F	09/12/12	Maxwell Christmas Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.47	262	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
31.01	274	F	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	2
32.66	235	F	05/12/15	Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
33.58	216	F	27/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
32.87	230	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
33.40	219	F	10/01/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
34.21 Copyright 202	204 24	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPOR	3 ISYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
35.02	190	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
36.41	169	F	29/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
35.16	188	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
35.65	180	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Wycombe Dist	2
36.51	168	F	04/01/14	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	3
39.37	134	Н	15/06/13	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013	Reading	Wycombe Dist	3
39.01	138	F	14/04/13	Haslemere SC Junior B Grade	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	3
43.12	102	F	05/01/13	Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	3
43.21	101	F	09/12/12	Maxwell Christmas Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3